Customer Copy

Repair Order
Invoice

Papge 14

Customar PO

Cuatamaor Tax ¥

VIN ZWKEDDXHAXKIE5E2T

Mol

Repair Aug 17, 2021

Last Cert.(]

Engine

Aty Dascrigtion

Part Mumber (03 Part Dascription

Quantity Charge

. Dingreoslcs

WINTE TO REPLACE ALL COOLANT HOSES AND i TRUGK NEEDS A CLUTEM TO LET MM KNOW
BEOGHT TRUICK WD THE SHOP. DRAINED CODLANT. REMOVE AR FILTER HOLISING, REMOVE VALVE
EROM HEAD FROM BOTH SIDES REMOUE REMOVE JACK ARAKES
FROW TLRBD. REMOYE TURBG, (NSCONECTED
BOL TS, REMOVE HEAD. INSPECTED LINERS. FOUND ENGING
T PRICANG AND WFORMED CUSTOMER. GOT
EMGINE, REMOVE HOOD, DISCONNECTED EVERYTHING FROM RADATOR.
REMOVE AC REMCIVE RADIATOR WITH AN TO AR REMOVE EMGINE FAN COVER. REMOVE
ENGUME FAM REMOVE POWER STEERING PLAR UECENNEC TED FVERYTHING FROM ENGINE. REMOVE
IRSCOMNNECTED

TRANSHESION, REMOVE DRIVELINE REMOVE MOTOR MOUNT

INETALLED, INS TALLED FLYWMEEL FROM FIRST ENGINE TO SECOND. REMOVE REAR STRUCTURE
PO 80 TH ENGINES. INSTALLED REAR STRUC TURE FROM FIRST ENGINE. INSTALLED TRANSMISHON ON

TRANSMWISION ON TRUCK. IS TALLED NEW MOTOR WMOLNT BOLTS

ON TRANSLESION, INSTALLED DRIVELIWE (REAASED FORL AMND GLUTEH
INETALLED POWER 5TEERING PUMP INSTALLED FUEL PUMF (NSTALLED INSTARE WITH MEW GASELTS
INETALLED MANFOLD WITH NEW GASKETS. INSTALLED TLWBO WiTH MEW GASKETS CONNEG TED
HARNESS. MOSES EVEYTHING CW ENGINE. INSTALLED ENGINE FAN. INSTALLED BELTS. REMOVE BRACKET
FRON AL TERNA TR AND AC COMPREESOR AND INSTALLED T SECOND ENGIONE ON TRUCKE. NS TALLED

5 FLEX DISC

REAR MAIN SEAL

DDE. AR COMP IACT DRIVE GASKET
GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD 50 SERIES
AIR INTAKE GASKET

OIL PAN GASKET-80 127
ORANGE DRAIN TUBE ORING

GRAY SILICONE

B0ES

138
DEI292099
23530183
I51TRTS
OemzE102
pila ket

685,00 HR 110,000




Aoty Dascrphon
Part Mumbar (0}

Pan Description

Tos-11T
BOOTY
PACAIGIZE

#12 HOSE CLAMP

4 BLUE HEATER HOSE
BEARING
THERMOSTAT! 1907 DDE
CLUTCH BRAKE

144" BRASS PLUG
WATER PUMP ORING PINK
ENGINE HEATER

S/B BLUE HEATER HOSE
£10 HOSE CLAMP

VB BRASS PIPE

LUBE FILTER

GR B HEX NUT 516

1R LW

POWER STEERING GASHET
TH5* FLAT WASHER SAE
SHIFT TOWER GASKET

20 O, BATTERY LUG
GOV GASKET

TP TIE 14%

P TIE 18°

&7 IMTAKE HOSE CLAMP
CAC BOOT

CLAMP

MR FILTER

THEXS.S

THhE LW

THE-14 GRE NUT

600 EA
10,00 FT
1.00 EA

200 EA 4

1.00 EA
100 EA
1,00 EA
1.00 EA
6.00 FT
DD EA
1.00 EA
200 EA
200 EA
400 EA
1.00 E&
100 EA
.00 EA
1.00 En
1.00 EA
14,00 EA
20,00 EA
200 EA
200 EA
100 EA
2.00 En
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
100 EA
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Par Desciption

Customear Copy

Repair Order
Invoice

GR A 1213 NUT

FLAT WASHER 58

GRE 12-13X1-112

516 BLUE 18-14 GA HEAT SHRINK RING TERMINAL
16" RUBBER CLAMPS

USED 80 SERIES ENGINE

#10 BLUE 16-145A HEAT SHREINK RING TERMINAL
BRAKE CLEANER CAN

MOBIL DELVAC 1300 15W-40
RED ANTIFREETE

FUEL FLTER

FUEL FILTER, DDE

SEAL RING OIL PUMP

SEAL RING OIL PUMP
ISOLATOR

GREY VALVE COVER GASKET
1EVA STEEL PIPE BUSHING
AC LINE END
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lovoice Date _Invoice AE Customer PO _ PaymemTem  GustomerTax#
Sep30, UM WIDOTI8 PAY = B . ST ]
Total Labor:
Totad Parts
Shop Supplies
Bub Total
EXEMPTOK:
OKTAX
Irvoics Tota §19.010.49

Sigraiwre: L b



